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Women / SR / All
Session: 2W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Simone Biles1 102
World Champions

Final: 16.000 14.950 15.70015.200 61.850

Final: 16.200 14.900 15.55014.750 61.400

Prelims

Finals

123.250Combined Total:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.700 6.1 / 8.850 6.7 / 8.500 6.8 / 8.900
ND:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.900 6.1 / 8.800 6.7 / 8.050 6.8 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Lauren Hernandez2 112
MG Elite

Final: 15.150 14.900 15.30015.500 60.850

Final: 15.150 14.750 14.70015.700 60.300

Prelims

Finals

121.150Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.350 6.5 / 8.400 6.5 / 9.000 6.2 / 9.100
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.350 6.1 / 8.650 6.5 / 9.200 6.1 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

Alexandra Raisman3 122
Brestyan's Gymnastic

Final: 15.250 14.450 15.45014.800 59.950

Final: 15.200 14.300 15.05015.250 59.800

Prelims

Finals

119.750Combined Total:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.050 6.0 / 8.450 6.0 / 8.800 6.4 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

D/E: 6.3 / 9.000 6.0 / 8.300 6.2 / 9.050 6.4 / 8.950
-0.1 -0.3ND:

MyKayla Skinner4 125
Desert Lights

Final: 15.500 14.300 14.80014.850 59.450

Final: 15.450 14.400 14.80014.500 59.150

Prelims

Finals

118.600Combined Total:

D/E: 6.4 / 9.100 6.1 / 8.200 6.4 / 8.450 6.5 / 8.300
ND:

D/E: 6.4 / 9.050 6.1 / 8.300 6.3 / 8.200 6.6 / 8.500
-0.3ND:

Ragan Smith5 126
Texas Dreams

Final: 14.700 14.600 14.50014.900 58.700

Final: 14.550 14.500 14.70015.300 59.050

Prelims

Finals

117.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 6.2 / 8.400 6.2 / 8.700 6.1 / 8.400
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.750 6.2 / 8.300 6.2 / 9.100 6.2 / 8.500
ND:

Maggie Nichols6 120
Twin City Twisters

Final: 15.100 14.550 14.90013.700 58.250

Final: 15.100 14.600 14.75014.900 59.350

Prelims

Finals

117.600Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.300 6.0 / 8.550 6.0 / 7.700 6.3 / 8.600
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.300 6.0 / 8.600 5.9 / 9.000 6.2 / 8.550
ND:

Gabrielle Douglas7 106
Buckeye Gymnastics

Final: 15.100 15.100 14.65013.700 58.550

Final: 15.000 15.250 14.55014.100 58.900

Prelims

Finals

117.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.300 6.5 / 8.600 6.1 / 7.600 5.9 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.200 6.4 / 8.850 6.3 / 7.800 5.9 / 8.650
ND:
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Madison Kocian8 116
WOGA

Final: 13.900 15.750 14.25014.700 58.600

Final: 14.000 15.900 14.70013.850 58.450

Prelims

Finals

117.050Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.900 6.7 / 9.050 5.9 / 8.800 5.7 / 8.650
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 9.000 6.7 / 9.200 5.9 / 7.950 5.8 / 8.900
ND:

Amelia Hundley9 113
Cincinnati Gymnastic

Final: 14.950 14.700 14.25014.100 58.000

Final: 15.100 14.750 14.60014.400 58.850

Prelims

Finals

116.850Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.150 6.0 / 8.700 5.5 / 8.600 5.7 / 8.550
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.300 6.0 / 8.750 5.7 / 8.700 5.8 / 8.800
ND:

Brenna Dowell10 107
GAGE

Final: 14.850 14.900 14.55013.600 57.900

Final: 15.100 14.950 14.50014.150 58.700

Prelims

Finals

116.600Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.050 6.5 / 8.400 5.5 / 8.100 6.1 / 8.450
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.300 6.5 / 8.450 5.8 / 8.350 6.1 / 8.500
-0.1ND:

Rachel Gowey11 111
Chow's

Final: 14.400 14.900 12.90014.200 56.400

Final: 14.900 14.800 13.45014.700 57.850

Prelims

Finals

114.250Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.700 6.4 / 8.500 6.0 / 8.200 5.5 / 7.400
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.100 6.3 / 8.500 6.1 / 8.600 5.5 / 7.950
ND:

Christina Desiderio12 105
Parkettes Gymnastics

Final: 14.300 13.500 14.45014.400 56.650

Final: 12.950 13.500 14.40014.650 55.500

Prelims

Finals

112.150Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.600 5.6 / 7.900 6.1 / 8.300 6.0 / 8.450
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.3 / 7.750 5.6 / 7.900 6.1 / 8.550 6.0 / 8.400
-0.1ND:

Emily Schild13 124
Everest Gymnastics

Final: 14.950 13.900 13.80012.750 55.400

Final: 14.700 14.150 13.55014.150 56.550

Prelims

Finals

111.950Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.150 6.3 / 7.600 5.7 / 7.050 5.5 / 8.300
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 6.1 / 8.050 5.7 / 8.450 5.6 / 8.050
-0.1ND:

Ashton Locklear14 117
Everest Gymnastics

Final: __.___ 15.750 __.___13.200 28.950

Final: __.___ 15.700 __.___14.400 30.100

Prelims

Finals

59.050Combined Total:

D/E: 6.5 / 9.250 5.6 / 7.600
ND:

D/E: 6.5 / 9.200 5.7 / 8.700
ND:
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